Exhibit G



Connie Yuan v. Hometrust Mortgage Company

State
Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Florida
Georgia
Hawaii
[llinois
Kansas
Louisiana
Maryland
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Nebraska
New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas

Utah

Virginia
Washington

Washington, D.C.

Total:

Estimated Number
of Class Members

1,060

3

8

3

45

19

1

463
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Estimated

Proportionate Share
6.13%
0.02%
0.05%
0.02%
0.26%
0.11%
0.01%
2.68%
0.12%
0.01%
0.03%
0.01%
0.04%
0.01%
0.02%
0.01%
0.03%
0.02%
0.02%
0.01%
0.01%
13.05%
0.03%
0.03%
0.01%
0.05%
0.02%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.06%
77.05%
0.01%
0.03%
0.03%
0.01%
100%



