Exhibit G

Connie Yuan v. Hometrust Mortgage Company

	Estimated Number	Estimated
State	of Class Members	Proportionate Share
Alabama	1,060	6.13%
Alaska	3	0.02%
Arizona	8	0.05%
Arkansas	3	0.02%
California	45	0.26%
Colorado	19	0.11%
Connecticut	1	0.01%
Florida	463	2.68%
Georgia	20	0.12%
Hawaii	1	0.01%
Illinois	5	0.03%
Kansas	1	0.01%
Louisiana	7	0.04%
Maryland	1	0.01%
Michigan	4	0.02%
Minnesota	1	0.01%
Mississippi	5	0.03%
Missouri	4	0.02%
Nebraska	3	0.02%
New Hampshire	1	0.01%
New Jersey	2	0.01%
New Mexico	2,257	13.05%
New York	6	0.03%
North Carolina	5	0.03%
Ohio	2	0.01%
Oklahoma	9	0.05%
Oregon	4	0.02%
Pennsylvania	2	0.01%
South Carolina	1	0.01%
South Dakota	1	0.01%
Tennessee	10	0.06%
Texas	13,321	77.05%
Utah	1	0.01%
Virginia	6	0.03%
Washington	6	0.03%
Washington, D.C.	1	0.01%
Total:	17,289	100%